
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MOVING	SUPPORT	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $802.33
2025-06-01 1	OAK	TASTY	DELI txn_R2HVG0n -$83.41 $718.92
2025-06-01 U-HAUL	MOVING	&	STORAGE	A txn_qkHRVlb -$93.98 $624.94
2025-06-02 eBay txn_d7HYpPE -$17.95 $606.99
2025-06-04 Donation	from	Michael	Kowal txn_R2HVGdo $322.59 $929.58
2025-06-07 U-HAUL	TOLLS	AND	CITATION txn_R2HV9W4 -$12.19 $917.39
2025-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/2	to	6/8 txn_V0HgeyG -$22.58 $894.81
2025-06-13 Congestion	Toll	Fee txn_66HAQW5 -$15.40 $879.41
2025-06-13 Truck	Gas	5/31 txn_LgHRZ64 -$20.05 $859.36
2025-06-14 U-HAUL	TOLLS	AND	CITATION txn_wNHAmBP -$12.19 $847.17
2025-06-24 Zoom txn_kWHONBM -$159.90 $687.27
2025-06-29 U-HAUL163	MP	PETROLEUM txn_4dHXqql -$89.64 $597.63
2025-06-29 ZUCKERS	BAGELS	&	SM txn_zVHoG4k -$104.34 $493.29
2025-06-29 BP#4804838163	MP	PETROLE txn_JxHERyd -$9.64 $483.65

WITHDRAWN:	$641.27.	DEPOSITED:	$322.59. $483.65

Moving	Support	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Moving	Support's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


